For details on non standard references, technical parameters, accessories, compatibility, stockable and non stockable status please contact Customer Care
��NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
se.com/in 48
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024
Digital Load Manager
TeSys Island - the innovative & digital
multifunctional load management solution up to 80A
Smarter Load Management with TeSys Island
The Key to Unprecedented Efficiency
Industry 4.0 Predictive Maintenance Cyber Secure
For details on non standard references, technical parameters, accessories, compatibility, stockable and non stockable status please contact Customer Care
49
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024��NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
se.com/in
Motor Protection Upstream Protection Analytics
All-in-one Solution for Versatile & Flexible Load Management
TeSys Active
TeSys Island
Designation Product Specification
Commercial
Reference
TeSys island components
Standard Starter 9A (AC-3) TPRST009
Standard Starter 25A (AC-3) TPRST025
Standard Starter 38A (AC-3) TPRST038
Standard Starter 65A (AC-3) TPRST065
Standard Starter 66A (AC-3) - 80A (AC-1) TPRST080
SIL Starter 9A (AC-3) TPRSS009
SIL Starter 25A (AC-3) TPRSS025
SIL Starter 38A (AC-3) TPRSS038
SIL Starter 65A (AC-3) TPRSS065
SIL Starter 66A (AC-3) - 80A (AC-1) TPRSS080
Power interface module 9A (AC-3) TPRPM009
Power interface module 38A (AC-3) TPRPM038
Power interface module 80A (AC-3) TPRPM080
Voltage interface module TPRVM001
SIL interface module TPRSM001
Digital I/O module (4 input - 2 output) TPRDG4X2
Analog I/O module (2 input -1 output) TPRAN2X1
Bus Coupler EtherNet/IP - Modbus TCP TPRBCEIP
Bus Coupler PROFINET TPRBCPFN
Bus Coupler PROFIBUS TPRBCPFB
Assembly and Wiring Kits
Kit for reversing starter application for 9, 25, 38A (size 1 and 2) starters LAD9R1
Kit for reversing starter application for 65, 80A (size 3) starters LAD9R3
Jumper bar 3-pole for Star Delta application for 9, 25, 38A (size 1 and 2) starters LAD9P3
Kit for reversing starter application for 65, 80 A (size 3) starters, a hazard sticker is provided LAD9SD3S
*Architecture shown above is only for graphical representation
Remote
Control and
Monitoring
Motors Lights Heaters
Local Monitoring
and Setting
PLC
Battery
Loading